HCS365/P Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Micrel / Microchip Technology HCS365/P HCS365/P Distributor HCS365/P Supplier
HCS365/P Price HCS365/P Pictures HCS365/P Image
HCS365/P PDF Datasheet HCS365/P Download Datasheet HCS365/P Datasheet
HCS365/P Stock Buy HCS365/P Buy Micrel / Microchip Technology HCS365/P

LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
TYPE Code Hopping Encoder
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 8-PDIP
SERIES KEELOQ®
PACKAGING Tube
PACKAGE / CASE 8-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Code Hopping Encoder IC Remote Secure Access, Keyless Entry 8-PDIP
BASE PART NUMBER HCS365
APPLICATIONS Remote Secure Access, Keyless Entry
HCS365/P
Part Number: HCS365/P
Manufacturer/Brand: Micrel / Microchip Technology
Product description IC CODE HOPPING ENCODER 8DIP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.HCS365/P.pdf
2.HCS365/P.pdf
3.HCS365/P.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of HCS365/P
1.HCS365/P.pdf